
Oakview Middle School Choirs  -  Calendar 2024-2025
Date Event Participants Location Time

Sat. September 28 Chorale Cedar Point Trip 8th Grade Chorale (not required) Sandusky, OH All Day

Tues. October 1 NYC Trip Information Meeting 7th Grade Chorus, 8th Grade Chorale Online / TEAMS 6:30 PM

Fri. October 4 MSVMA State Honors Choir Auditions 
Submission Deadline

6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus,    
8th Grade Chorale  (not required)

OMS Scheduled 
individually

Tues. October 15 LOCS MS Choirs Combined Clinic 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus, 
8th Grade Chorale

LOHS During School

Tues. October 15 LOCS MS Choirs Combined Performance 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus, 
8th Grade Chorale

LOHS 7:00 PM

Tues. October 22 LOCS Choir Skate Night 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus,    
8th Grade Chorale  (not required)

Rolladium in 
Waterford

6:30-8:30pm

Wed. November 20 Tenor/Bass Day 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus, 
8th Grade Chorale - Tenors & Basses

LOHS During School

Wed. December 18 Holiday Concert 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus, 
8th Grade Chorale

OMS 7:00 PM

Fri. & Sat. January 17 & 18 MSVMA Solo & Ensemble Festival 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus,    
8th Grade Chorale  (not required)

Chippewa Valley 
HS

TBA

Mon. & Tues. January 27 & 28 Macomb JR High Show Choir Workshop 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus,    
8th Grade Chorale  (not required)

Macomb CPA Mon. 5-9 PM      
Tues. All Day

TBD Elementary Tour 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus, 
8th Grade Chorale

Blanche Sims & 
Paint Creek

During School

Mon., Tues., & Thrs.       
February 24, 25, & 27

Musical Auditions All Interested Oakview MS Students OMS Scheduled 
individually

Wed. February 26 LOCS Choir Pre-Festival Concert 7th Grade Chorus, 8th Grade Chorale LOHS 7:00 PM

Mon., Tues., or Wed.   
March 10, 11, 12

MSVMA District Choral Festival 7th Grade Chorus, 8th Grade Chorale Dakota HS or 
Stoney Creek HS

TBA

Tues. March 18 Sweet Sounds Concert 6th Grade Choir Oakview MS 7:00 PM

TBD 6th Grade Welcome 6th Grade Choir OMS 6:30 PM

Thrs. April 10 NYC Trip Meeting All Students Attending the Trip Scripps MS 7:00 PM

Fri. & Sat. April 24-27 NYC Trip 7th Grade Chorus, 8th Grade Chorale NYC All Day

Date
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Thrs., Fri., &  Sat. May 15-17 Musical Performances All Interested Oakview MS Students OMS 7:00 PM

Wed. May 28 Pop Concert 6th Grade Choir, 7th Grade Chorus, 
8th Grade Chorale

OMS 7:00 PM

TBD 8th Grade Celebration 8th Grade Chorale OMS 6:00 PM

Event Participants Location TimeDate

Calendar is subject to change. Please visit www.OakviewChoirs.com for the most up to date information.

All BOLDED events are required.
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